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NEW ZEALAND

IMMIGRATION RETURNS.
[In continuation of D.-5, Sess. II., 1891.]

Presented to both Houses of the General Assembly by Command of His Excellency

Betuen of Immigeation to the 30th June, 1892, showing the Number of Nominated Immi-
grants, the Charterers, Bates of Passage-money, Total Passage-money, and Amount paid
in the Colony towards the Passages of the Immigrants and showing Transactions for the
Year ending 30th June, 1892.
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Return
of

Immigration
from
1st
July,

1891,
to
30th
June,
1892

Number
of

Immigrants.
Bates
of

Passage.

Ships.

Charterers.

Port
ofDeparture.

Destination.
O

\_
o

3

TotalPassage- money.
Cash
paid
in

the
ColonybyNominators.

Adults.
Children.

&

s.
a.
£

s.
a.

15
0

0

9

0

0

&

s.
a.

39
0

0

£

s.
a.

25
0

0

Wangi

N.Z.
Steam
Shipping
Company

Plymouth
Wellington
3

3
!

2*

Coptic

-

1

]

1

15
0

0

9

0

0

15
0

0

10
0

0

Shaw
Savill,
and
Albion
Company

Doric

1

I

1

15
0

0

9

0

0

15
0

0

10
0

0

irawa

1

i

1

15
0

0
I

9

0

0

15
0

0

10
0

0
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1

i

1

15
0

0

9

0

0

15
0

0

10
0

0

N.Z.
Steam
Shipping
Company

1

2

2

2

15
0

0

9

0

0

30
0

0

20
0

0

9

[

9

8J

129
0

0

85
0

0
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Distribution among the Provincial Districts.

Nationalities of Immigrants.

Nominated Immigration

[Approximate Cost ofPaper. —Preparation (notgiven); printing, 1,300) copies), £2 Gs. 6d.

By Authority : George Didsbury, Government Printer, Wellington.—lB92.

Price 3d.]

Since [y. 'une, l-ii" Dat,te.

Provincial District.
Souls. Adults. Souls. Adults.

Auckland
Taranaki
Hawke's Bay
Wellington
Marlborough
Nelson
Westland
Canterbury
Otago

2
1
3

2
1
3

15 911
2,502
8,151

17,873
1 639
2,368
1 973

31,055
33 435

13 465,V
2,053"
6,867

14,891
1,437
1 980
1,694

20,444^
28,4073 24

8i 114 907 97 239

English
Irish
Scotch
French.

IFrom 1st July 1891, 130th June, 1892.
Souls.

2
7

to
Total to Date.

Souls.
57,465
29,878
19,623

311
3,172
2 004

727
743
316
668

Germans
Danes
Swedes
Norwegians
Italians
Others

9 114,907

From Commencement of
Schemeto 30th June,1891.

Between 1st July, 1891,
to 30th June, 1892.

Total from C.
of Scheme to

immencement
30th June, 1892,

Provincial District.
Nominated. Arrived. Nominated. Arrived. Nominated. Arrived.

Auckland
Taranaki
Hawko's Bay
Wellington
llarlborough
Nelson
Westland
Canterbury
Otago

10,199
1,439
3,306

11,223
780

1,540
2,499

19,035
24,132

10,199
1,439
3,306

11,223
780

1,540
2,499

19,035
24,132

5,058
598

1,616
4,783

331
651
850

8,516
9,011

2
1
3

10,109
1 439
3 306

11 223
780

1 540
2,499

19,035
24 132

5,058
598

1 618
4,784

334
651
850

8,516
9,0143

74,153 31,414 74 153 31 423
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