1892. NEW ZEALAND

IMMIGRATION RETURNS.

[In continuation of D.-5, Sess. II., 1891.]

Presented to both Houses of the General Assembly by Command of His Excellency

Return of Immigration to the 30th June, 1892, showing the Number of Nominated Immigrants, the Charterers, Rates of Passage-money, Total Passage-money, and Amount paid in the Colony towards the Passages of the Immigrants and showing Transactions for the Year ending 30th June, 1892.

RETURN of IMMIGRATION from 1st July, 1891, to 30th June, 1892

				Number	Number of Immigrants.		Rates of Passage.	аде.		
Ships.	Charterers,	Port of Departure.	Destination.	.bed.)	Total Passage-	Cash paid in the Colony by
		4		snimoM	sinos	Adult Ad	Adults. Chi	Children.		Nominators,
Aorangi	N Z Steam Shiming Comnany	Dlymonth	Plymouth Wellington	or.		£ 15	s. d. 0 0	.s. 0 G.	æ s. d. 39 0 0	£ s. d. 25 0 0
Coptic	Shaw Savill, and Albion Company	"	**************************************) =	· H		0		0	0
Doric	•,			т;	1	1 15	6 0 0	0 0	15 0 0	10 0 0
Arawa	k		ž	Ħ	Н	1 15	6 0 0	0 0	15 0 0	10 0 0
Ioniç		*	*	7	н	1 15	6 0 0	0 0	15 0 0	10 0 0
Ruapehu	N.Z. Steam Shipping Company	*	Ł	C 3	67	2 15	6 0 0	0 0	30 0 0	20 0 0
	•			6	6	84			129 0 0	85 0 0

DISTRIBUTION among the Provincial DISTRICTS.

Provincial District.	Since 1st July, 189	1, to 30th June, 1892.	Total to Date.		
Provincial District.	Souls.	Adults.	Souls.	Adults.	
Auckland Faranaki Hawke's Bay Wellington Marlborough Nelson Westland Canterbury Otago	2 1 3	2 1 3 2 2 2	15 911 2,502 8,151 17,873 1 639 2,368 1 973 31,055 33 435	$ \begin{array}{c} 13 \ 465\frac{1}{2} \\ 2,053 \\ 6,867 \\ 14,891 \\ 1,437 \\ 1 \ 980 \\ 1,694 \\ 26,444\frac{1}{2} \\ 28,407 \end{array} $	
	9	81/2	114 907	97 239	

NATIONALITIES OF IMMIGRANTS.

	From 1st July 1891, to	
	30th June, 1892.	Total to Date.
	Souls.	Souls.
English	2	57,465
Irish	7	29,878
Scotch		19,623
French.		311
Germans		3,172
Danes		$2\ 004$
Swedes		727
Norwegians	e e	743
Italians	••	316
Others		668
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	9	114,907

NOMINATED IMMIGRATION

Provincial District.	From Commencement of Scheme to 30th June, 1891.		Between 1st July, 1891, to 30th June, 1892.		Total from Commencement of Scheme to 30th June, 1899	
	Nominated.	Arrived.	Nominated.	Arrived.	Nominated.	Arrived.
Auckland Taranaki Hawke's Bay Wellington Marlborough Nelson Westland Canterbury Otago	10,199 1,439 3,306 11,223 780 1,540 2,499 19,035 24,132	5,058 598 1,616 4,783 331 651 850 8,516 9,011		2 1 3	10,199 1 439 3 306 11 223 780 1 540 2,499 19,035 24 132 74 153	5,058 598 1 618 4,784 334 651 850 8,516 9,014

 $[Approximate\ Cost\ of\ Paper.- Preparation\ (not\ given)\ ;\ printing, 1,300)\ copies),\ \pounds 2\ 6s.\ 6d.$

By Authority: George Didsbury, Government Printer, Wellington.—1892.

 $Price\ 3d.$

